494826
500231
492709
498984
500030
503245
490055
494550
500395
496193
496152
494733
491580
491580
494903
501935
497708
495181
497559
491910
495497
499273
494492
496533
499266
500660
497851
495728
497939
502098
491238
501214
493256
496811
490171
497067
491653
493703
492624
500652

Instituto Federal de Educacao Sul-rio-grandense

Departamento de Selegao

Antonio Soares Junior da Silva

Dayane Pereira Batista

Maria Paula Pinto dos Santos Belcavello
Falconiere Leone Bezerra de Oliveira
Leandro Costa Vieira

Priscila Guadalupe dos Santos Guterres
Adriana Gustavo Cardoso

Edaiane Sana de Freitas

Jane Kelly de Freitas Santos

Cibele da Silva Trindade do Nascimento
Elizandra Prestes Rodrigues de Aguir
Fernanda Ribeiro Vargas

Maria dos Remédios Lima Silva

Maria dos Remédios Lima Silva
Andressa das Neves Teixeira

Adriana Pinheiro Silveira

Lisandro Mattos de Sousa

Driele Luize Souza da Silva

Sabrina Maciel Magalh3des Tarouco
Guaciara Souza de Souza

Alexandra Domingues

Aurélio Ferreira da Silva

Cinthia Gongalves de Assungao
Cristiane Jaqueline Moraes dos Santos Frank
Daniel Monteiro da Silva

Deise Ramos da Rocha

lIson Infantino Vieira

Jacqueline de Oliveira Duarte Ferreira
Janaina Poente da Costa

Juliana da Rosa Brochado da Luz
Juliana Gomes Rodrigues

Larissa Rosa dos Santos

Luciano da Silva Pereira

Luisa dos Santos Alves

Noara Tedfilo Klabunde

Renata Ribeiro Francisco

Sania Nayara da Costa Ferreira

Savana dos Anjos Freitas

Tairane Ribeiro da Silva

Tatiana Correa Taveira

Paginalde1l

RESULTADO PROVA ESCRITA - Edital 049/2020 - Area 25 - Lista Cota Racial

27/10/1979
14/05/1988
10/11/1980
27/04/1986
07/09/1982
22/01/1986
01/06/1968
05/02/1985
21/09/1992
05/08/1989
30/06/1984
03/07/1979
25/12/1979
25/12/1979
18/04/1992
30/01/1972
24/03/1988
16/09/1988
28/12/1981
30/01/1974
27/10/1981
15/09/1983
08/02/1986
12/11/1982
02/09/1967
25/11/1988
02/08/1978
19/12/1979
04/09/1988
08/08/1977
07/06/1988
21/02/1983
02/11/1986
29/12/1998
24/06/1979
03/10/1980
11/05/1986
08/12/1993
18/03/1991
01/08/1978

72,5
72,5
62,5
62,5
60
60
57,5
57,5
57,5
55
52,5
50
50
50
47,5
45
45
45
40
37,5
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